
              
ISSA NW Regional 2018   

Comp. Competitor Iron Sight Bench Iron Sight OffHand Iron Agg  
Number Last First T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place Scores Place

   
11 Pipke Colleen 238.03 242.03 480.06 3 205.01 207.00 412.01 1 892.07 1
21 Elliott Frank 241.03 239.02 480.05 5 181.00 180.00 361.00 3 841.05 2
4 Smalley Joe 239.03 242.04 481.07 2 175.00 174.00 349.00 6 830.07 3

15 Barber Steve 244.06 238.01 482.07 1 171.00 177.00 348.00 7 830.07 4
1 Mason Tommy 234.02 240.04 474.06 9 183.00 170.00 353.00 5 827.06 5
3 Hewitt Jack 236.03 237.00 473.03 11 176.00 178.00 354.00 4 827.03 6

20 Gussenhoven Joe 229.01 221.01 450.02 16 182.00 191.01 373.01 2 823.03 7
14 Barber Joel 235.02 235.03 470.05 12 159.00 185.01 344.01 8 814.06 8
6 Feldman Joe 233.00 240.03 473.03 10 184.00 155.00 339.00 10 812.03 9
2 Tellier Wayne 241.04 238.03 479.07 6 155.00 172.00 327.00 12 806.07 10
7 Harrison Will 229.00 227.01 456.01 15 172.00 172.00 344.00 9 800.01 11
9 Vickerman Howard 225.01 231.02 456.03 14 182.00 150.00 332.00 11 788.03 12
5 Berube Pete 236.01 240.04 476.05 8 177.00 134.00 311.00 14 787.05 13

12 Rabel Vic 222.00 219.01 441.01 17 170.00 156.00 326.00 13 767.01 14
8 Pipke Rob 244.05 236.01 480.06 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 15 480.06 15

16 Tyler Bob 241.04 237.04 478.08 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 17 478.08 16
17 Kirby Bruce 229.01 231.02 460.03 13 0.00 0.00 0.00 18 460.03 17
18 Kirby Annette 212.00 225.00 437.00 18 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 437.00 18
10 Smith Ron 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 0.00 19
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ISSA NW Regional 2018 Rimfire
Agg Last First Score T1 T2 Total  T1  T2 Total OH

Place Competitor Agg   Bench Place  Offhand  Place
1 Gussenhoven Joe 20 901.14 245.05 248.08 493.13 4 208.01 200.00 408.01 2
2 Pipke Colleen 11 899.10 245.05 244.05 489.10 11 201.00 209.00 410.00 1
3 Tellier Wayne 2 860.12 244.05 247.07 491.12 7 192.00 177.00 369.00 3
4 Vickerman Howard 9 838.11 248.08 240.03 488.11 12 195.00 155.00 350.00 7
5 Pipke Rob 8 838.10 245.06 243.04 488.10 13 164.00 186.00 350.00 6
6 Barber Joel 14 837.12 245.06 246.06 491.12 8 176.00 170.00 346.00 8
7 Feldman Joe 6 834.08 244.06 237.01 481.07 16 177.00 176.01 353.01 5
8 Smalley Jo 4 831.04 232.02 240.02 472.04 19 176.00 183.00 359.00 4
9 Tyler Bob 16 824.04 240.02 240.02 480.04 17 178.00 166.00 344.00 9

10 Mason Tommy 1 821.15 248.08 247.07 495.15 3 153.00 173.00 326.00 11
11 Hewitt Jack 3 813.12 242.04 247.07 489.11 9 172.01 152.00 324.01 12
12 Berube Pete 5 812.16 247.08 248.08 495.16 2 169.00 148.00 317.00 15
13 Rabel Vic 12 812.10 242.03 247.07 489.10 10 168.00 155.00 323.00 14
14 Barber Steve 15 803.08 238.04 241.04 479.08 18 171.00 153.00 324.00 13
15 Elliott Frank 21 794.02 226.01 232.01 458.02 20 159.00 177.00 336.00 10
16 Kirby Bruce 17 784.13 247.07 246.06 493.13 5 135.00 156.00 291.00 17
17 Harrison Will 7 779.10 239.03 246.06 485.09 15 140.00 154.01 294.01 16
18 Kirby Annette 18 496.16 248.08 248.08 496.16 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 18
19 Whittaker Patty 22 492.12 246.06 246.06 492.12 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 19
20 Smith Ron 10 486.07 241.02 245.05 486.07 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 20
21 Pipke Hayley 13 444.02 222.01 222.01 444.02 21 0.00 0.00 0.00 21
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25 Caliber 2018 ISSA NW Regional
Agg Competitor Total Bench  Bench Offhand  Offhand

Place Last First Agg T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place
1 Miller Gary 858.04 233.02 229.02 462.04 7 175.00 221.00 396.00 1
2 Tellier Wayne 839.04 231.02 237.02 468.04 4 180.00 191.00 371.00 4
3 Gussenhoven Joe 839.03 233.01 235.00 468.01 5 192.02 179.00 371.02 3
5 Hewitt Jack 835.06 244.05 233.01 477.06 2 191.00 167.00 358.00 6
4 Smalley Jo 810.02 229.00 234.02 463.02 6 171.00 176.00 347.00 5
6 Mason Tommy 794.07 239.03 239.04 478.07 1 161.00 155.00 316.00 7
7 Kirby Bruce 470.04 232.02 238.02 470.04 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 8
8 Berube Pete 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 186.00 210.00 396.00 2

ISSA NW Regional  
German Rifle 2018

Agg Competitor   
Place Last First Total T1 T2

1 Miller Gary 364.01 156.00 208.01
2 Gussenhoven Joe 339.01 156.00 183.01
3 Elliott Frank 338.00 168.00 170.00
4 Mason Tommy 302.00 142.00 160.00
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          Any
ISSA NW Regional 2018  Sight

Comp. Competitor Any Sight Bench Any Sight OffHand Agg
Number Last First T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place Scores

   
11 Pipke Colleen 239.01 246.06 485.07 11 217.01 220.00 437.01 1 922.08
20 Gussenhoven Joe 241.04 237.03 478.07 16 204.01 204.01 408.02 2 886.09
6 Feldman Joe 247.07 249.09 496.16 2 210.01 179.00 389.01 3 885.17
5 Berube Pete 245.05 245.06 490.11 6 201.00 180.00 381.00 5 871.11

12 Rabel Vic 245.05 248.08 493.13 3 184.00 180.00 364.00 6 857.13
2 Tellier Wayne 239.03 234.03 473.06 18 188.00 193.00 381.00 4 854.06
1 Mason Tommy 248.08 248.09 496.17 1 195.00 161.00 356.00 8 852.17
3 Hewitt Jack 243.04 243.04 486.08 10 151.00 203.00 354.00 9 840.08
9 Vickerman Howard 240.04 241.04 481.08 14 180.00 179.00 359.00 7 840.08

21 Elliott Frank 243.05 240.03 483.08 13 179.00 161.00 340.00 10 823.08
15 Barber Steve 245.05 243.04 488.09 8 178.00 150.00 328.00 12 816.09
14 Barber Joel 240.02 239.01 479.03 15 161.00 163.00 324.00 13 803.03
4 Smalley Joe 242.03 231.02 473.05 19 156.00 173.00 329.00 11 802.05
8 Pipke Rob 241.04 245.05 486.09 9 152.00 137.00 289.00 14 775.09

16 Tyler Bob 243.03 248.08 491.11 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 15 491.11
17 Kirby Bruce 246.06 245.05 491.11 5 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 491.11
10 Smith Ron 246.06 242.04 488.10 7 0.00 0.00 0.00 17 488.10
7 Harrison Will 240.03 244.04 484.07 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 18 484.07

18 Kirby Annette 233.02 241.03 474.05 17 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 474.05
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Competitor  2018 NW Regional
Name Iron    Scope    Grand   

Last First Agg Agg Agg Place
Pipke Colleen 892.07 922.08 1814.15 1
Gussenhoven Joe 823.03 886.09 1709.12 2
Feldman Joe 812.03 885.17 1697.20 3
Mason Tommy 827.06 852.17 1679.23 4
Hewitt Jack 827.03 840.08 1667.11 5
Elliott Frank 841.05 823.08 1664.13 6
Berube Pete 787.05 871.11 1658.16 7
Tellier Wayne 803.07 854.06 1657.13 8
Barber Steve 830.07 816.09 1646.16 9
Smalley Jo 830.07 802.05 1632.12 10
Vickerman Howard 788.03 840.08 1628.11 11
Rabel Vic 767.01 857.13 1624.14 12
Barber Joel 814.06 803.03 1617.09 13
Harrison Will 800.01 484.07 1284.08 14
Pipke Rob 480.06 775.09 1255.15 15
Tyler Bob 478.08 491.11 969.19 16
Kirby Bruce 460.03 491.11 951.14 17
Kirby Annette 437.00 474.05 911.05 18
Smith Ron 0.00 488.1 488.10 19
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